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45 High Street, Bushey, Hertfordshire, WD23 1BD

T: +44 (0)20 8421 9488 » F: +44 (0)20 8421 9487

email: info@djuniforms.co.uk web: www.djuniforms.co.uk

Watford Grammar School for Girls (2018)

Order on line by visiting www.djuniforms.co.uk

UNIFORM

Blazer

Skirt

Trousers

Blouse

Socks(triple pack)

Tights

Shoe bag

Shoe bag

V' Neck Sweatshirt
or

Jumper

Sixth Form
Jacket

Skirt (Knee-length)
Trousers

Blouse

Jumper (V-neck)

School Regulation

Navy

Navy

Gold fitted (twin pack)

Navy or White or Black (ankle)
Navy or Black (twin pack)
Navy (Small)

Navy (Large)

School Regulation

School Regulation

Black
Black
Black
White fitted with crest

Black with crest

PRICE PLEDGE

Prices From
£29.00
£19.99
£19.99
£29.99

£4.99
£8.99
£5.50
£6.49
£16.00

£19.50

£39.99
£14.99
£19.99
£14.99
£19.50

If at the time of purchase the identical product is available
cheaper at another retail shop we will refund the difference

ek SEE ANNUAL OPENING TIMES OVERLEAF #*x***
All types of name tapes available

All prices are dependent upon size

Please see over for address and opening times

May-18

Suppliers to schools, corporates, clubs & societies

Watford Grammar School for Girls (2018)

Order on line by visiting www.djuniforms.co.uk

P. E. KIT
Games Polo shirt
Games Socks
Swimsuit

Swim Cap
Games shorts
Games Skort
Tracksuit Trousers
Tracksuit Jacket
Hoodie

Shin Pads
Trainers

Gum Shields
Football Studs

Football Boots

PRICE PLEDGE

School Regulation
School Regulation
Navy

White

School Regulation
School Regulation
School Regulation
School Regulation

School Regulation

Prices From
£20.00
£8.50
£14.95
£4.99
£15.00
£22.00
£26.00
£36.00
£35.00
£10.99
£23.50
£4.99
£5.99
£22.99

If at the time of purchase the identical product is available
cheaper at another retail shop we will refund the difference

rrexx SEE ANNUAL OPENING TIMES OVERLEAF #**xxx

All types of name tapes available
All prices are dependent upon size

Please see over for address and opening times

E&OE
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aj’ uniforms

Order on line by visiting www.djuniforms.co.uk

45 High Street, Bushey, Hertfordshire, WD23 1BD

T: +44 (0)20 8421 9488 * F: +44 (0)20 8421 9487

email: info@djuniforms.co.uk web: www.djuniforms.co.uk

/ Please note that we will be closed for our \

annual holidays from
Friday 215t December 2018 at 5.30pm

to

-

Wednesday 2"d January 2019 at 9.30am

Suppliers to schools, corporates, clubs & societies

Order on line by visiting www.djuniforms.co.uk

Watford Grammar School for Girls

J

OPENING HOURS
Normal Timings:

Mon, Tues, Thurs, Fri & Sat
Wednesdays

Extended Summer Timings
(13" Aug 2018 — 8" Sept 2018):

Monday — Saturday
Annual holidays

Friday 21* December 2018 at 5.30pm
to

Wednesday 2" January 2019 at 9:30am

9.30am — 5.30pm

9.30am — 1.30pm
Bank holidays CLOSED

9.30am — 5.30pm

2018
Official School Uniform Qutfitters
We also stock Rainbow, Brownie,
Beaver, Cubs, Guide & Scout Uniform

We stock a wide variety of sportswear and shoes
Stockists of Ballet and Dance Wear

Free Parking at rear of shop (Kemp Place)

Telephone or mail order services are available
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