Watford Grammar School for Girls (2018)

Watford Grammar School for Girls (2018)

Order on line by visiting www.djuniforms.co.uk

Order on line by visiting www.djuniforms.co.uk

<u>UNIFORM</u>		Prices From	<u>P. E. KIT</u>		Prices From
Blazer	School Regulation	£29.00	Games Polo shirt	School Regulation	£20.00
Skirt	Navy	£19.99	Games Socks	School Regulation	£8.50
Trousers	Navy	£19.99	Swimsuit	Navy	£14.95
Blouse	Gold fitted (twin pack)	£29.99	Swim Cap	White	£4.99
Socks(triple pack)	Navy or White or Black (ankle)	£4.99	Games shorts	School Regulation	£15.00
Tights	Navy or Black (twin pack)	£8.99	Games Skort	School Regulation	£22.00
Shoe bag	Navy (Small)	£5.50	Tracksuit Trousers	School Regulation	£26.00
Shoe bag	Navy (Large)	£6.49	Tracksuit Jacket	School Regulation	£36.00
V' Neck Sweatshirt	School Regulation	£16.00	Hoodie	School Regulation	£35.00
or			Shin Pads		£10.99
Jumper	School Regulation	£19.50	Trainers		£23.50
			Gum Shields		£4.99
Sixth Form			Football Studs		£5.99
Jacket	Black	£39.99	Football Boots		£22.99
Skirt (Knee-length)	Black	£14.99			
Trousers	Black	£19.99			
Blouse	White fitted with crest	£14.99			
Jumper (V-neck)	Black with crest	£19.50			

PRICE PLEDGE

If at the time of purchase the identical product is available cheaper at another retail shop we will refund the difference

***** SEE ANNUAL OPENING TIMES OVERLEAF *****

All types of name tapes available All prices are dependent upon size Please see over for address and opening times May-18

PRICE PLEDGE

If at the time of purchase the identical product is available cheaper at another retail shop we will refund the difference

****** SEE ANNUAL OPENING TIMES OVERLEAF ******

All types of name tapes available
All prices are dependent upon size
Please see over for address and opening times

E&OE



45 High Street, Bushey, Hertfordshire, WD23 1BD
T: +44 (0)20 8421 9488 • F: +44 (0)20 8421 9487
cmail: info@djuniforms.co.uk web: www.djuniforms.co.uk
Suppliers to schools, corporates, clubs & societies

Order on line by visiting www.djuniforms.co.uk

Please note that we will be closed for our annual holidays from

Friday 21st December 2018 at 5.30pm

to

Wednesday 2nd January 2019 at 9.30am

OPENING HOURS

Normal Timings:

Mon, Tues, Thurs, Fri & Sat 9.30am – 5.30pm

Wednesdays 9.30am - 1.30pm

Bank holidays CLOSED

Extended Summer Timings

(13th Aug 2018 – 8th Sept 2018):

Monday – Saturday

9.30am - 5.30pm

Annual holidays

Friday 21st December 2018 at 5.30pm

to

Wednesday 2nd January 2019 at 9:30am

Order on line by visiting www.djuniforms.co.uk

Watford Grammar School for Girls

2018

Official School Uniform Outfitters

We also stock Rainbow, Brownie, Beaver, Cubs, Guide & Scout Uniform

We stock a wide variety of sportswear and shoes

Stockists of Ballet and Dance Wear

Free Parking at rear of shop (Kemp Place)

Telephone or mail order services are available

